Recreation Classes

Monday

Shooting Stars (Combo tap/ballet/Tumbling for 2.5-3 year olds)
Rock Stars (Jazz 8-10 year olds)
Tuesday

Super Stars (MiniJazz 4-6 year olds)

Petite Tumbling ( 4-6 year olds)

Starbursts (Combo tap/ballet) 4-5 year olds
Ballet level 1 (7-8 year olds)

All Stars (Jazz 6-8 year olds )
Teen Hip Hop (12 and up)

Wednesday

Hip Hop 12-up
Shooting Stars (Combo tap/ballet/Tumbling) 4 year olds)
Tumbling (5-10 year olds)
Starbursts (Tap/Ballet 6-8 year olds)
Shining Stars (Tiny Tots 3-4 year olds )
Hip Hop Kidz (ages 8-11 year olds)
Super Stars (ages 5-7year olds)
Tumbling (ages 8-12 years)
Thursday

Shining Stars (Tiny Tots 3-4 year olds )
Pee Wee Hip Hop ( 5-8 year olds)

Princess Ballet (5-7 year olds)

3:30-4:30pm

7:30-8:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

6-7pm

7-8pm

3-4pm

3-4pm

6-7pm

6-7pm

6-7pm

7-8pm

7-8pm

8-9pm

3:30-4:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

Lexi

Lexi

Lexi
Kirsten
Lexi
Kallie
Ciera

Savanna

Savanna
Stephanie
Staff
Kallie

Lexi

Ciera
Kallie

Ciera

Hailey
Hailey

Hailey

Sign up online at Dance Studio-Pro. Classes are subject to change. Class sizes are limited. If you need more info call us at 801-

785-5883 or email us at hotshotsdancestudio.com



