Recreation Classes

Monday

Shooting Stars (Combo tap/ballet/Tumbling for 2.5-3 year olds)	3:30-4:30pm	Lexi
Rock Stars (Jazz 8-10 year olds)	7:30-8:30pm	Lexi
<u>Tuesday</u>		
Super Stars (Mini Jazz 4-6 year olds)	3:30-4:30pm	Lexi
Petite Tumbling (4-6 year olds)	3:30-4:30pm	Kirsten
Starbursts (Combo tap/ballet) 4-5 year olds	4:30-5:30pm	Lexi
Ballet level 1 (7-8 year olds)	5:30-6:30pm	Kallie
All Stars (Jazz 6-8 year olds)	6-7pm	Ciera
Teen Hip Hop (12 and up)	7-8pm	Savanna
Wednesday		
Hip Hop 12-up	3-4pm	Savanna
Shooting Stars (Combo tap/ballet/Tumbling) 4 year olds)	3-4pm	Stephanie
Tumbling (5-10 year olds)	6-7pm	Staff
Starbursts (Tap/Ballet 6-8 year olds)	6-7pm	Kallie
Shining Stars (Tiny Tots 3-4 year olds)	6-7pm	Lexi
Hip Hop Kidz (ages 8-11 year olds)	7-8pm	Ciera
Super Stars (ages 5-7year olds)	7-8pm	Kallie
Tumbling (ages 8-12 years)	8-9pm	Ciera
Thursday		
Shining Stars (Tiny Tots 3-4 year olds)	3:30-4:30pm	Hailey
Pee Wee Hip Hop (5-8 year olds)	4:30-5:30pm	Hailey
Princess Ballet (5-7 year olds)	5:30-6:30pm	Hailey

Sign up online at Dance Studio-Pro. Classes are subject to change. Class sizes are limited. If you need more info call us at 801-785-5883 or email us at hotshotsdancestudio.com